

**CAS GARAGE PTE LTD**

(Reg No: 201828067/M)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: FWD SINGAPORE PTE LTD

(MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT)

Xiao Tong

Address: NO 6, TEMASEK BOULEVARD, #18-01
SUNTEC TOWER FOUR, S(038986)

Telephone: 68208888

Fax:

Email: contact.sg@fwd.com

Make/ Model : HYUNDAI AVANTE

Date: 08.06.2020

Chassis No : KMHD841CMKU8452636

Vehicle No: SJQ3456R

Date/Time of Accide 07.06.2020/ 11 15

Reg date : 16.01.2019

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost**TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR**

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>rebound</i>	1	\$ 658.20	528	\$ ✓ 658.20
2	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER SEAL <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 85.20		\$ + 85.20
3	FRONT BUMPER TOP BRACKET RH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 98.60		\$ + 98.60
4	FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP RH <i>could</i>	1	\$ 165.80		\$ ✓ 165.80
5	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 86.90		\$ ✓ 86.90
6	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE RH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 125.80		\$ ✓ 125.80
7	FRONT BUMPER SIDE STRIP RH <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 92.60		\$ + 92.60
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE COVER RH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 98.60		\$ + 98.60
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 295.60		\$ + 295.60
10	FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER	1	\$ 356.80		\$ + 356.80
11	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 225.60		\$ + 225.60
12	FRONT BUMPER LOWER STIFFENER <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 175.20		\$ + 175.20
13	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 589.50		\$ + 589.50
14	FRONT BUMPER RADIATOR GRILLE <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 1,082.90		\$ + 1,082.90
15	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 202.50		\$ + 202.50
16	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 987.50		\$ + 987.50
17	FRONT WASHER TANK <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 98.70		\$ + 98.70
18	FRONT WASHER TANK MOTOR <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 52.60		\$ + 52.60
19	FRONT HEADLAMP RH <i>could</i>	1	\$ 1,756.40		\$ ✓ 1,756.40
20	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET RH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 98.60		\$ + 98.60
21	FRONT BONNET <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 1,971.20		\$ + 1,971.20
22	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 385.90		\$ + 385.90
23	FRONT FENDER RH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 1,227.70		\$ ✓ 1,227.70
24	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING RH <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 189.30		\$ + 189.30
25	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP RH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 67.80		\$ + 67.80
26	FRONT RIM RH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 982.50		\$ ✓ 982.50
27	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 423.50		\$ + 423.50
28	FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING RH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 458.90		\$ ✓ 458.90
29	FRONT STABILIZER LINK RH <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 158.90		\$ + 158.90
30	FRONT STABILIZER BAR RH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 298.70		\$ + 298.70
31	FRONT STABILIZER BUSH RH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 48.90		\$ + 48.90

32	FRONT ABSORBER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 398.70	\$ <i>x</i> 398.70
33	FRONT ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 158.90	\$ <i>x</i> 158.90
34	STEERING RACK ASSY <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,023.70	\$ <i>x</i> 1,023.70
35	FRONT LOWER ARM RH <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 345.20	\$ <i>x</i> 345.20
36	FRONT DOOR RH <i>Painted</i>	1	\$ 1,831.10	\$ <i>✓</i> 1,831.10
37	FRONT DOOR STICKERS RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 89.50	\$ <i>✓</i> 179.00
38	FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER RH <i>2</i>	1	\$ 82.60	\$ <i>x</i> 82.60
39	FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER RH <i>1 set</i>	1	\$ 85.20	\$ <i>x</i> 85.20
40	FRONT DOOR CHECKER RH <i>1 set</i>	1	\$ 86.30	\$ <i>x</i> 86.30
41	SIDE MIRROR ASSY RH <i>Repis</i>	1	\$ 1,054.60	\$ <i>+</i> 1,054.60
42	SIDE ROCKER PANEL RH <i>Repis</i>	1	\$ 1,764.80	\$ <i>+</i> 1,764.80
Total List Price Cost				\$ 20,557.00
PARTS DISCOUNT 20%				\$ 16,445.60

7577.3
606184

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>x</i> 30.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1SET	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>✓</i> 30.00
3	FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1SET	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>+</i> 30.00
4	FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS <i>new</i>	1SET	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>x</i> 30.00
5	FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1SET	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>+</i> 30.00
Total Special Nett Items				\$ 150.00

30

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope	Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN, STRAIGHTENED MEMBER	\$ 1,400.00

700

Spray Painting

Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 1,400.00

800

Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)

Job Scope	Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$ <i>50</i> 150.00
TO REMOVE / REFIT FRONT CONDENSER AND TOP UP GAS FOR SUPPORT PANEL REPLACE	\$ <i>x</i> 120.00
LABOUR TO REMOVE / REFIT / REPLACE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ <i>120</i> 200.00
TO PERFORM COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT BEFORE / AFTER	\$ <i>80</i> 160.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS FOR HEADLAMP	\$ <i>30</i> 150.00
Total Others Cost	\$ 780.00

GRAND TOTAL

\$ 20,175.60

1780

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD
UEN 201828067M
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY,
SINGAPORE 417883

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan
Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171
Email: allangoh.cas@gmail.com
Fax : 6509 9501

Adrian Lj
2/s 09/06/22
06 Days.
total: 1871.84
4/s: 6250 ✓